
Virginia
Auction Summary

HEIFERS: Medium 1 300-500
lbs. 47.50-55.00, 500-700 lbs. 46.00
54.75, 700-900 lbs. 46.00-56.00. Large
1 300-500 lbs. 48.25-57.50,500-700 lbs.
45.00-56.50, 700-900 lbs. 45.00-56.00.
Small 1 300-500 lbs. 44.50-51.50, 500
700 lbs. 44.00-48.50, 700-900 lbs.
56.50.

January 10-16
Report supplied by VDA

Total of Va. Weekly Feeder
Cattle Auction Receipts: 4,248.

Trend: Steady to 2.00 higher
South& SouthwestVa.

January 10-16
Report supplied by VDA

STEERS Medium 1 300-500 lbs.
59.00-71.50, 500-700 lbs. 57.25-67.00,
700-1000 lbs. 55.00-64.25. Large 1
300-500 lbs. 64.00-72.00, 500-700 lbs.
61 50-66.75, 700-1000 lbs. 54.00-63,25.
Small 1 300-500 lbs. 50.00-60.00, 500-
700 lbs. 50.00-62.00, 700-1000 lbs.
55.50-58.00.

Northern Va. Auction Summary
January 10-16

Report supplied by VDA
STEERS: Medium 1 300-500 lbs.

57.0067.00, 500-700 lbs. 58.00-66.50,
700-1000 lbs. 52.00-61.50, Large 1
300-500 lbs. 55.5065.00, 500-700 lbs.
58.50- 700-1000 lbs. 54.50-58.50.
Small 1 300-500 lbs. 48.00-58.50, 500
700 lbs. 45.00-53.50, 700-1000 lbs.
50.50-

HEIFERS: Medium 1 300-500
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Seeking Profits In
Commodities Trading?
• Hedging
• Speculating
• ManagedAccount
Call Forney Longenecker,
Commodities InvestmentExecutive,
At (717) 295-8914
SHEARSON/AMERICAN RRPMK

EXPRESS, INC.
29 E. King St. Mg
Lancaster, PA 17603

2 Held Every Wednesday
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VINTAGE
SALES STABLES, INC.

Livestock Trucking
SERVICE

7 Tractor and Trailers
To Serve You

Local and Long Distance ;

Call Day or Night: %

215-458-5060 or 458-8518 |
or 717-442-4181 |

L. Robert Frame, Manager |
- x */> ',2- ,
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MARX BROS. MEATS, INC.

Purveyors of American
~

Veal & East Coast Lamb
Established 1895

We Encourage and Purchase 10 Week Old
Calves At The Same Price Levels As 14 &

16 Week Old Calves. Of Course, We Also Pur-
chase 14 & 16 Week Old Calves.

CALL US FOR MORE INFORMATION
ON THIS PROGRAM

(201) 747-0296

We Share Trucking Cost With Fanner

Livestock market and auction news
lbs. 46.25-55.00, 500-700 lbs. 46.50
54.50, 700-900 lbs. 44.50-51.50, Large
1 300-500 lbs. 49.25-56.50,500-700 lbs.
48.00-55.50, 700900 lbs. 48.50-34.00.
Small 1 300-500 lbs. 43.00-50.50, 500
700 lbs 50.00-52.50.

54.00, 700-800 lbs. 44.50-50.00. S-
-1&M&L-2 300-500 lbs. 44.00-50.00,
500-700 lbs. 42.0048.00.

STOCK COWS; Baby Calves
27.0073.50.

SLAUGHTER CATTLE: Steers-
Choice 2-4 57.75; Good 2-3 55.00
57.75. Heifers- Choice 2-4 49.00
52.00; Good 2-3 47.0051.00.

SLAUGHTER COWS: Trend
2.003.00 lower. Utility & Com-
mercial 2-4 32.00-40.25, 1 @ 44.50;
Canner & Cutters 1-3 23.0030.25.

SLAUGHTER BULLS: 1&2
38.0045.50.

ShenandoahValley
Livestock

Harrisonburg, Va.
Saturday, January 12

Report supplied by auction
FEEDER CATTLE- Steers-

M&L-l 300-500 lbs. 58.0065 00, 500
700 lbs 55.0061 75, 700-1000 lbs
54.00-58.75, Holstein 300-1000 36.50
44.00; S-1&M&L-2 300-500 lbs 52.00
58.00, 1 lot 67.00. Feeder Bulls-
M&L-l 300500 lbs. 50.0055.50, 500
700 lbs. 48.0055.50; 7001000 lbs.
50.0053.50. Heifers: M&L-l 300500
lbs. 46.5052.00, 500700 lbs. 46.50

LAMBS; Trend steady. High
Choice & Prime 64.50, Choice 62.50,
Feeder Lambs Choice 62.50,
Slaughter Ewes 20.0023.50; Head
Ewes 35.0050.00.

HOGS: US 1-3 200240 lbs. 48.50,
Sows 1-3 36.0043.00, Boars 29.75.

SLAUGHTER CALVES: Good &

Choice 46.5052.00.
Four States
Livestock

Hagerstown, Md.
Wednesday, January 9

Report supplied by Auction
SLAUGHTER: Fed Steers-

Steady prices. Low Choice 59.00-
61.00; Good 55.00-58.00; Medium
54.00 down. Heifers- Low Choice

r

• Proven Breeding Programs

KEYSTONE MILLS
Johnß Kurtz

PHONE 717 354 4616 717 738 1088
RD3 EPHRATA PA 17522

PHONE 717 464 338 b
WEST WILLOW PA 17538

LancasterFaming, Saturday, January 19,1985-A9

50.00- Good 45.00-49.0:0;
Medium 44.00 down. Cows- Good
Run Steady To $l.OO Higher; High
Yield 40.50-42.75; Average 37.00
40.00; Big Middle 33.00-36.00; Fatty
Herf. 32.00-35.00; Shelly 34.00
down. Fat Bulls-1.50 Lower; Good
46.0047.25; Medium 43.0045.00.
Veal Calves- No Choice Offered;
Farm Bulls 5.00 higher; Good
65.0079.00; Medium 55.0064.00;
Farm Hfrs. 50.0055.00; Farm
Bulls 65.0074.00; Light Calves
43.00- Weak Calves 42.00
down. Lambs- Strong Demand;
Good 60.00-63.50; Medium 57.00
59.00. Sows- 500725 lbs. 42.0044.25;
300450 lbs. 37.0042.00.

STOCKER; Steers- 300550 lbs.
$2.00 Higher. Choice 59.01W2.50;
Good 54.00-58.00; Medium 50.00
53.00; Culls 49.00 down. Steers 600
850 lbs.; Choice 56.0060.00; Good
50.0055.00; Medium 49.00 down.
Heifers (All Weights)- $3.00
Higher; Choice 51.0058.00; Good
44.00- Medium 38.0043.00.
Bulls- Choice 55.0058.50; Good
50.00- Medium 45.0049.00.
Dairy Cows To 540.00. Pigs. Hd.
Very Active Steady Prices; 2035
lbs. 22.0034.00; 4060 lbs. 35.00
44.00. Shoats By Lb. 46.0053.00.
Slaughter Hogs Steady Prices; 210
240 lbs. 48.0049.75; 270280 lbs.
47.0049.50; 300450 lbs. 44.5050.00.
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KleenLeen
Checker™ Boars

Purina Dealer

• All Boars Performance Tested For True Genetic
Potential.

• 4 Purebred and 3 Crossbred Lines.
• Strict Health Control Program And Written Health

Warranty

SEE YOUR PURINA DEALER TODAY
KSS^KISw~

v ■ ■k.._ ■* *

PHONE 717 442 4183
717 768 3301

PARADISE PA 17562

K & K FEED, INC.
WEST WILLOW No One 23N p™ .70.7

FARMERS ASSN.. INC. Offers
More WOODSTOWN ICE & COAL CO.
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